COMMITTEE

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

RECIPIENT

SHOPIFY

SHOPIFY

SHOPIFY

SHOPIFY

SHOPIFY

SHOPIFY

SHOPIFY

GOOGLE

SHOPIFY

DOLLAR RENT A CAR

AUSTIN HANSEN PHOTOS

SHOPIFY
SHOPIFY
SHOPIFY
ROBERTS, KATHRYN

CLUB WESTERNER

DEEP ELLUM ART COMPANY

JAMES TALARICO CAMPAIGN

SHOPIFY
VONDERHAAR, JORDAN

NUMERO

CULINAIRE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DISBURSEMENT

SALES TAX

SALES TAX

SALES TAX

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

TRAVEL

PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT - SEE BELOW IF ITEMIZED

EVENT SPACE RENTAL

EVENT SPACE RENTAL

SOFTWARE AND MEETING EXPENSES

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

PHOTOGRAPHY

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CATERING

DATE
9/22/2025
9/16/2025
9/29/2025
9/22/2025
9/18/2025
9/30/2025
9/19/2025
9/30/2025
9/17/2025
9/25/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/30/2025
9/16/2025
9/25/2025
9/22/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/23/2025
9/22/2025

9/29/2025

@ AMOUNT
$0.74
$2.74
$5.48

$84.14
$142.22
$164.49
$300.58
$359.96
$484.42
$488.97
$500.00
$626.36
$630.66
$718.72
$771.88
$800.00
$900.00
$1,552.68
$1,670.29
$2,000.00
$2,953.26

$3,633.88




COMMITTEE

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

TALARICO FOR TEXAS

RECIPIENT

NUMERO

CULINAIRE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

NUMERO

JAMES TALARICO CAMPAIGN

CLARKE & SAMPSON LLC

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES

AISLE 518

AISLE 518

DISBURSEMENT

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CATERING

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

DIGITAL ASSETS

INSURANCE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

DIGITAL FUNDRAISING

DIGITAL FUNDRAISING

DATE
9/29/2025
9/26/2025
9/16/2025
9/30/2025
9/10/2025
9/15/2025
9/10/2025
9/22/2025
9/29/2025
9/30/2025
9/25/2025

9/23/2025

@ AMOUNT
$5,460.19
$5,838.00
$8,735.67

$19,667.63
$26,007.48
$34,385.08
$41,064.61
$44,505.78
$46,838.73
$50,687.39
$257,500.00

$750,000.00




