

COMMITTEE	RECIPIENT	DISBURSEMENT	📅 DATE	📄 AMOUNT
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	SALES TAX	9/22/2025	\$0.74
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	SALES TAX	9/16/2025	\$2.74
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	SALES TAX	9/29/2025	\$5.48
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/22/2025	\$84.14
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/18/2025	\$142.22
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/30/2025	\$164.49
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/19/2025	\$300.58
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	GOOGLE	SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION	9/30/2025	\$359.96
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/17/2025	\$484.42
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	DOLLAR RENT A CAR	TRAVEL	9/25/2025	\$488.97
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	AUSTIN HANSEN PHOTOS	PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES	9/29/2025	\$500.00
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/29/2025	\$626.36
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/30/2025	\$630.66
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/16/2025	\$718.72
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	ROBERTS, KATHRYN	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT - SEE BELOW IF ITEMIZED	9/25/2025	\$771.88
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	CLUB WESTERNER	EVENT SPACE RENTAL	9/22/2025	\$800.00
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	DEEP ELLUM ART COMPANY	EVENT SPACE RENTAL	9/23/2025	\$900.00
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	JAMES TALARICO CAMPAIGN	SOFTWARE AND MEETING EXPENSES	9/30/2025	\$1,552.68
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	SHOPIFY	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/30/2025	\$1,670.29
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	VONDERHAAR, JORDAN	PHOTOGRAPHY	9/23/2025	\$2,000.00
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	NUMERO	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/22/2025	\$2,953.26
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	CULINAIRE INTERNATIONAL, INC.	CATERING	9/29/2025	\$3,633.88

COMMITTEE	RECIPIENT	DISBURSEMENT	 DATE	 AMOUNT
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	NUMERO	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/29/2025	\$5,460.19
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	CULINAIRE INTERNATIONAL, INC.	CATERING	9/26/2025	\$5,838.00
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	NUMERO	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/16/2025	\$8,735.67
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	JAMES TALARICO CAMPAIGN	DIGITAL ASSETS	9/30/2025	\$19,667.63
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	CLARKE & SAMPSON LLC	INSURANCE	9/10/2025	\$26,007.48
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/15/2025	\$34,385.08
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/10/2025	\$41,064.61
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/22/2025	\$44,505.78
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/29/2025	\$46,838.73
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	ACTBLUE TECHNICAL SERVICES	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE	9/30/2025	\$50,687.39
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	AISLE 518	DIGITAL FUNDRAISING	9/25/2025	\$257,500.00
TALARICO FOR TEXAS	AISLE 518	DIGITAL FUNDRAISING	9/23/2025	\$750,000.00